
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Paterson - (72669) - Jersey SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.63 351 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 3

2:35.93 310 F 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Championships Jersey Jersey 3

2:38.25 297 F 11/06/13 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:40.08 287 F 12/06/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:41.33 280 F 17/11/13 Jersey ASA Island Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:43.25 270 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:46.57 255 F 02/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais Jersey 2

2:47.49 250 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:49.99 239 F 14/06/11 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:56.47 214 F 24/04/10 Jersey Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:57.85 209 F 26/11/10 Jersey Club Champs Jersey Jersey 4

3:02.91 192 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:06.36 182  27/11/09 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

3:07.41 179 H 07/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:07.77 178  25/04/09 Jersey 37th Island Champs Jersey Jersey 2

3:13.75 162  26/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

3:13.94 161  08/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Jersey 2

3:24.35 138  19/01/08 Channel Island Champs Jersey & Guernsey Jersey 2

3:24.91 136 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:29.33 128  05/12/07 Jersey SC Club Champs St Helier Jersey 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:41.33 280 F 17/11/13 Jersey ASA Island Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:38.25 297 F 11/06/13 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:29.63 351 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Jersey 3
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2:40.08 287 F 12/06/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

2:35.93 310 F 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Championships Jersey Jersey 3

2:43.25 270 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Jersey 2

2:49.99 239 F 14/06/11 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

2:46.57 255 F 02/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais Jersey 2

2:47.49 250 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Jersey 2

2:57.85 209 F 26/11/10 Jersey Club Champs Jersey Jersey 4

2:56.47 214 F 24/04/10 Jersey Island Champs Les Quennevais Jersey 2

3:02.91 192 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:06.36 182  27/11/09 Jersey Club Championships Jersey Jersey 4

3:07.77 178  25/04/09 Jersey 37th Island Champs Jersey Jersey 2

3:13.94 161  08/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Jersey 2

3:07.41 179 H 07/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Jersey 3

3:13.75 162  26/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Jersey 2

3:24.35 138  19/01/08 Channel Island Champs Jersey & Guernsey Jersey 2

3:29.33 128  05/12/07 Jersey SC Club Champs St Helier Jersey 4

3:24.91 136 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Jersey 3
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